Special District

Modesto Irrigation District

El Dorado Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Padre Dam Municipal Water District
South Coast Water District

Cordova Recreation and Park District
Chico Area Recreation and Park District
Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority
North Tahoe Public Utility District
Ramona Municipal Water District
Rose Bowl Operating Company

Los Gatos-Saratoga Department of Community
Education and Recreation

Hillsborough Recreation Commission
Feather River Recreation and Park District
Malaga County Water District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District
Lake Cuyamaca Recreation and Park District
Lockeford Community Services District
Willow Creek Community Services District
North Humboldt Recreation and Park District
Del Rey Community Services District

Poplar Community Service District

Madison Community Services District

Happy Camp Community Services District
Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority
Knights Landing Community Services District
Bombay Beach Community Service District

Encinitas Ranch Golf Authority

County Employees

Stanislaus
El Dorado
Nevada
Merced

San Diego
Orange
Sacramento
Butte
Riverside
Placer

San Diego
Los Angeles

Santa Clara

San Mateo
Butte
Fresno
Monterey
San Diego
San Joaquin
Humboldt
Humboldt
Fresno
Tulare

Yolo
Siskiyou
Los Angeles
Yolo
Imperial

San Diego

474
293
244
237
178
125
235
549
108

65

60

53
226

134

Total Wages

$48,599,378
$22,908,019
$18,245,272
$17,516,575
$14,066,996
$11,066,882
$5,288,999
$5,231,369
$5,222,401
$4,981,328
$4,661,235
$4,079,020
$2,946,867

$1,617,785
$1,242,288
$1,140,362
$815,701
$596,382
$337,465
$263,611
$263,187
$230,800
$189,062
$159,747
$148,239
$31,905
$30,676
$25,366

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,592,904
$6,397,451
$4,537,063
$4,583,451
$6,965,386
$2,144,706
$1,147,497
$443,865
$1,729,118
$1,573,594
$1,482,291
$712,965
$458,400

$187,000
$190,330
$217,195
$302,618
$9,000
$119,248
$94,730
$0
$31.419
$3,549
$0
$6,553
$1,196
$0

$0

$0



Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission

Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

$0
$0

$0
$0



