Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Modesto Irrigation District	Stanislaus	474	\$48,599,378	\$20,592,904
El Dorado Irrigation District	El Dorado	293	\$22,908,019	\$6,397,451
Nevada Irrigation District	Nevada	244	\$18,245,272	\$4,537,063
Merced Irrigation District	Merced	237	\$17,516,575	\$4,583,451
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	San Diego	178	\$14,066,996	\$6,965,386
South Coast Water District	Orange	125	\$11,066,882	\$2,144,706
Cordova Recreation and Park District	Sacramento	235	\$5,288,999	\$1,147,497
Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Butte	549	\$5,231,369	\$443,865
Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Riverside	108	\$5,222,401	\$1,729,118
North Tahoe Public Utility District	Placer	65	\$4,981,328	\$1,573,594
Ramona Municipal Water District	San Diego	60	\$4,661,235	\$1,482,291
Rose Bowl Operating Company	Los Angeles	53	\$4,079,020	\$712,965
Los Gatos-Saratoga Department of Community Education and Recreation	Santa Clara	226	\$2,946,867	\$458,400
Hillsborough Recreation Commission	San Mateo	134	\$1,617,785	\$187,000
Feather River Recreation and Park District	Butte	92	\$1,242,288	\$190,330
Malaga County Water District	Fresno	20	\$1,140,362	\$217,195
Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Monterey	16	\$815,701	\$302,618
Lake Cuyamaca Recreation and Park District	San Diego	33	\$596,382	\$9,000
Lockeford Community Services District	San Joaquin	11	\$337,465	\$119,248
Willow Creek Community Services District	Humboldt	12	\$263,611	\$94,730
North Humboldt Recreation and Park District	Humboldt	58	\$263,187	\$0
Del Rey Community Services District	Fresno	10	\$230,800	\$31,419
Poplar Community Service District	Tulare	8	\$189,062	\$3,549
Madison Community Services District	Yolo	7	\$159,747	\$0
Happy Camp Community Services District	Siskiyou	12	\$148,239	\$6,553
Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$31,905	\$1,196
Knights Landing Community Services District	Yolo	6	\$30,676	\$0
Bombay Beach Community Service District	Imperial	9	\$25,366	\$0
Encinitas Ranch Golf Authority	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission	Los Angeles	9	\$0	\$0
Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0